HEATED
ADSORPTION DRYER
FOR COMPRESSED AIR
VEHDD Series
The Simple Philosophy of Heated
Desiccant Dryers for Compressed Air
Drying compressed air through adsorption represents a purely physical
process in the course of which water vapour is bound to the drying

 9 1,23 1,21 1,18 1,14
10 1,32 1,30 1,27 1,24
Example
Flow rate 3000 m3/h
Pressure 9 bar
Inlet temperature 35°
Pressure dew point -40°
Drwer capacity = 3000/1,18 = 2542 m³/h
Therefore, selected dryer model:
VEHDD750
© Airfilter Europe GmbH 04/2018
Diagram 1: Schematic diagram
for VEHDD Adsorption Dryer
Model Number Volume Flow Rate1 Working Power Supply Dimensions in mm (ca.) Conn. Weight Power
l/s m3/min m3/hr Pressure A (D) B (W) C (H)      inch in kg (ca.) (kW)
VEHDD222   222   13,33     800 4-10 bar 400V/50/3ph 1099 1368 2160   DN50 759   6,4
VEHDD333   333   20,00   1200 4-10 bar 400V/50/3ph 1285 1610 2360   DN80 1106   9,5
VEHDD464   464   27,83   1670 4-10 bar 400V/50/3ph 1390 1700 2360   DN80 1493 13,4
VEHDD583   583   35,00   2100 4-10 bar 400V/50/3ph 1425 2040 2360   DN80 1792 16,2
VEHDD750   750   45,00   2700 4-10 bar 400V/50/3ph 1515 2085 2850   DN80 2335 19,2
VEHDD917   917   55,00   3300 4-10 bar 400V/50/3ph 1590 2100 2850   DN80 2755 25,4
VEHDD1056 1056   63,33   3800 4-10 bar 400V/50/3ph 1600 2390 3100 DN100 3188 29,4
VEHDD1167 1167   70,00   4200 4-10 bar 400V/50/3ph 1780 2420 3100 DN100 3600 33,0
VEHDD1361 1361   81,67   4900 4-10 bar 400V/50/3ph 1820 2470 3250 DN150 4060 39,2
VEHDD1556 1556   93,33   5600 4-10 bar 400V/50/3ph 1875 2580 3250 DN150 4713 42,4
VEHDD1708 1708 102,50   6150 4-10 bar 400V/50/3ph 1895 2630 3250 DN150 5370 46,5
VEHDD1978 1978 118,67   7120 4-10 bar 400V/50/3ph 2081 3142 3250 DN150 5895 55,3
VEHDD2217 2217 133,00   7980 4-10 bar 400V/50/3ph 2230 3180 3250 DN150 6950 61,9
VEHDD2389 2389 143,33   8600 4-10 bar 400V/50/3ph 2285 3240 3400 DN200 7250 68,1
VEHDD2833 2833 170,00 10200 4-10 bar 400V/50/3ph 2330 3320 2320 DN200 8445 77,0
1. Based on -40°C pressure dew point with inlet conditions of 7 bar g and 35°C.
Systems with higher flow rates and/or lower pressure dew points are available upon request.